

Enero Group Limited ABN 97 091 524 515 Level 2, 100 Harris Street Pyrmont NSW 2009 Australia t. +61 2 8213 3031

ASX ANNOUNCEMENT

FY22 Full Year Results Investor Webcast Conference Call

17 June 2022

Enero Group Limited (ASX: EGG) (the "Company") is scheduled to release its FY22 Full Year Results to the Australian Securities Exchange on Friday 12th August 2022.

To accompany the release, the Company plans to hold a webcast investor conference call and provide an opportunity for Q&A with Company management.

Investor Conference Call details

An investor webcast conference call with Brent Scrimshaw (CEO) and Carla Webb-Sear (CFO) will be held at 10.30am AEST on Friday 12th August 2022.

Dial-in details

Participants may register here: https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10022684-wys6dt.html. Registered participants will be able to participate in the Q&A.

Unregistered participants may join via the following link, which will be activated two weeks prior to the conference call: http://www.openbriefing.com/OB/4727.aspx. Unregistered participants will not be able to participate in the Q&A.

A replay will be available after the call at https://www.enero.com/investor-centre.

This announcement was authorised for release by the Enero Group Company Secretary.

About Enero:

Enero Group is a creative technology company operating a global collective of marketing and communications specialist agencies listed on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX). Its portfolio includes: digital agency Orchard; creative agency BMF; brand, marketing and PR comms consultancy Hotwire; programmatic marketing platform OBMedia; and issues management comms advisory CPR.

For more information, please visit www.enero.com or contact: Jolanta Masojada Investor Relations

m. +61 417 261 367 ir@enero.com

